
Experience the 
Extraordinary
As a valued supporter of the Kansas City 
Automotive Museum, you gain access to a range of 
exclusive benefits designed to honor your 
generosity and deepen your connection to our 
mission. From behind-the-scenes tours and VIP 
events to personalized experiences and lifetime 
recognition, these exceptional opportunities 
celebrate your pivotal role in bringing our vision to 
life. Join us in shaping the future of automotive 
history while enjoying unparalleled access and 
unforgettable moments.

Your support fuels the Kansas City Automotive Museum’s mission to preserve and celebrate 
automotive history while inspiring future generations. By joining us as a donor, you’re not just 
contributing to a building—you’re creating a lasting legacy for our community and beyond. Together, 
we can bring this vision to life and ensure the museum remains a hub of innovation, education, and 
inspiration for years to come. Thank you for being part of this incredible journey.

Gallery 7 - Flexible Feature Gallery
Gallery 2 - Inception Gallery
Gallery 1 - Introduction Gallery
2nd Floor Lobby
Gallery 3 - Evolution Gallery
Gallery 5 - Innovation Gallery
Work Shop (In parking structure)
Gallery 4 - Customization Gallery
Gallery 6 - Revolution Gallery
Ground Level Lobby
Kids/Discovery Center
Parking Structure
Floor 1
Floor 2
Indoor Event Space - 3rd Floor

 $ 200,000.00 
 $ 200,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 400,000.00 
 $ 400,000.00 
 $ 500,000.00 
 $ 500,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 

 $ 1,500,000.00 
 $ 1,500,000.00 

 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 300,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 
 $ 600,000.00 
 $ 800,000.00 
 $ 800,000.00 
 $ 750,000.00 
 $ 750,000.00 
 $ 800,000.00 

 $ 2,500,000.00 
 $ 2,500,000.00 

 $ 400,000.00 
 $ 400,000.00 
 $ 850,000.00 
 $ 850,000.00 
 $ 850,000.00 
 $ 850,000.00 
 $ 850,000.00 
 $ 850,000.00 

 $ 1,200,000.00 
 $ 1,200,000.00 
 $ 1,000,000.00 
 $ 1,000,000.00 
 $ 1,250,000.00 
 $ 3,000,000.00 
 $ 3,000,000.00 

Location 10 Years  25 Years 50 Years

Naming rights for 



Public 
Recognition 

Donor Wall & 
Exclusive 
Honors 

Lifetime 
Membership 

First Look 
Experience

Private 
Underground 
Tour 

Curator 
Guided 
Museum 
Tour 

VIP Grand 
Opening 
Celebration 

Private 
Cocktail 
Hour

Your Car on 
Display

Public Recognition: Your name will be prominently featured on the 
museum’s website, in newsletters, and showcased on the video board 
within the museum.
Donor Wall & Exclusive Honors: Be permanently recognized on the 
Donor Wall, celebrated publicly during the museum’s opening 
ceremonies, and invited to exclusive donor appreciation events.
Lifetime Membership: Enjoy a Lifetime Membership to the museum, 
granting unlimited access to exhibits and events.
First Look Experience: Be among the first to experience the new 
museum with a behind-the-scenes tour prior to its official opening.

Private Underground Tour: Treat yourself and your guests to an 
exclusive, guided tour of the Underground, led by museum experts.
Curator-Guided Museum Tour: After the museum opens, enjoy an 
in-depth, private tour led by one of our knowledgeable curators.
VIP Grand Opening Celebration: Attend an invitation-only VIP event 
during the museum’s grand opening festivities.
Private Cocktail Hour: Host an exclusive cocktail hour for you and your 
guests in the museum’s stunning Gallery Space.
Your Car on Display: Showcase your personal vehicle in the museum 
for an entire month, giving it a place of honor in our exhibit lineup.

Classic Enthusiast 
(Up to $10,000) 
   Cruiser Patron
($10,000+)  
   Bronze Benefactor
($25,000+)  
   Silver Patron
($50,000+)  
   Gold Sponsor
($100,000+)  
 Platinum Visionary
(250,000+)  
Diamond Leader 
($500,000+)
Crown Jewel 
Champion 
($1 Million+)


