Karsas City AUTOMOTIVE MUSEUM



LEGACY IN MOTION

Experience the Extraordinary

As a valued supporter of the Kansas City
Automotive Museum, you gain access to a range of
exclusive benefits designed to honor your
generosity and deepen your connection to our
mission. From behind-the-scenes tours and VIP
events to personalized experiences and lifetime
recognition, these exceptional opportunities
celebrate your pivotal role in bringing our vision to
life. Join us in shaping the future of automotive
history while enjoying unparalleled access and
unforgettable moments.

	Naming rights for						
Location	10 Years	25 Years	50 Years				
Gallery 7 - Flexible Feature Gallery	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 400,000.00				
Gallery 2 - Inception Gallery	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 400,000.00				
Gallery 1 - Introduction Gallery	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 850,000.00				
2nd Floor Lobby	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 850,000.00				
Gallery 3 - Evolution Gallery	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 850,000.00				
Gallery 5 - Innovation Gallery	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 850,000.00				
Work Shop (In parking structure)	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 850,000.00				
Gallery 4 - Customization Gallery	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 850,000.00				
Gallery 6 - Revolution Gallery	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 1,200,000.00				
Ground Level Lobby	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 1,200,000.00				
Kids/Discovery Center	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00				
Parking Structure	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00				
Floor 1	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 1,250,000.00				
Floor 2	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 2,500,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00				
Indoor Event Space - 3rd Floor	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 2,500,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00				

Your support fuels the Kansas City Automotive Museum's mission to preserve and celebrate automotive history while inspiring future generations. By joining us as a donor, you're not just contributing to a building—you're creating a lasting legacy for our community and beyond. Together, we can bring this vision to life and ensure the museum remains a hub of innovation, education, and inspiration for years to come. Thank you for being part of this incredible journey.



	Public Recognition	Donor Wall & Exclusive Honors	Lifetime Membership	First Look Experience	Private Underground Tour	Curator Guided Museum Tour	VIP Grand Opening Celebration	Private Cocktail Hour	Your Car on Display
Classic Enthusiast (Up to \$10,000)	⋖								
Cruiser Patron (\$10,000+)	4	⋖							
Bronze Benefactor (\$25,000+)	4	⋖	⋖						
Silver Patron (\$50,000+)	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Gold Sponsor (\$100,000+)	⋖	⋖	⋖	⋖	\checkmark				
Platinum Visionary (250,000+)	\checkmark	⋖	⋖	\checkmark	\checkmark	⋖			
Diamond Leader (\$500,000+)	4	⋖	⋖	\checkmark	⋖	⋖	⋖		
Crown Jewel Champion (\$1 Million+)	\checkmark	⋖	⋖	\checkmark	⋖	\checkmark	⋖	⋖	V

Public Recognition: Your name will be prominently featured on the museum's website, in newsletters, and showcased on the video board within the museum.

Donor Wall & Exclusive Honors: Be permanently recognized on the Donor Wall, celebrated publicly during the museum's opening ceremonies, and invited to exclusive donor appreciation events.

Lifetime Membership: Enjoy a Lifetime Membership to the museum, granting unlimited access to exhibits and events.

First Look Experience: Be among the first to experience the new museum with a behind-the-scenes tour prior to its official opening.

Private Underground Tour: Treat yourself and your guests to an exclusive, guided tour of the Underground, led by museum experts.

Curator-Guided Museum Tour: After the museum opens, enjoy an in-depth, private tour led by one of our knowledgeable curators.

VIP Grand Opening Celebration: Attend an invitation-only VIP event during the museum's grand opening festivities.

Private Cocktail Hour: Host an exclusive cocktail hour for you and your guests in the museum's stunning Gallery Space.

Your Car on Display: Showcase your personal vehicle in the museum for an entire month, giving it a place of honor in our exhibit lineup.